HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2016

Friday, January 01, 2016
Monday, January 18, 2016
Friday, March 25, 2016
Monday, May 30, .2016
Monday, July 4, 2.01.6

Monday, September 05, 2016
Monday, October 10, 2016
.Fri-day, Novré?ﬁ;biérr 11, 2016
Tl:ursday, November724, 2016
Friday, November 25, 2016

'Friday, December 23, 2016

Monday, December 26, 2016

A
APPROVED THIS Y DAY OF ﬂwg\

Columbus Day
%Veteran's Day

‘Thanksgiving Day

New Year's Day

‘Martin Luther King Day

Good Friday

‘Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

éThanksgiving Day After
Christmas Eve (Observance)

EChristmas Day (Observance)

,2015, BY VOTE OF SUPPORT

BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PRYOR CREEK, OKLAHOMA.

FILED AND POSTED ON THE BULLETIN BOARD ON THE FIRST FLOOR LOBBY AT
CITY HALL, 12 NORTH ROWE STREET, PRYOR CREEK, OKLAHOMA THIS 3, DAY

OF DECEMBER 2015.
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Eva Smith, City Clerk
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